
DESIGNED
F O R Y O U



stValid from 1 -May-2023 onwards
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Small Size LED Battens for Mirrors/Dressing tables

MODEL LENGTH COLOR

CW

CW

~1-Foot

~2-Feet

5W LED Batten

10W LED Batten

Regular Size LED Battens for Homes

MODEL LENGTH COLOR

Premium Ambience / Usage LED Battens for Homes

MODEL LENGTH COLOR

Red / Green / Blue / Pink

WW

CW (20w Main) + Blue (2w Side)

CW with Multiple Ambience Modes

~4-Feet

~4-Feet

~4-Feet

~4-Feet

Color LED Batten (20W)

Warm White LED Batten (20W)

Side Blue Night Lamp LED Batten

(20W + 2W)#

Multi-Scene LED Batten (22W)

 

#

LED Ceiling Lights for Homes (Junction Box Fitting)

MODEL CUT-OUT-SIZE COLOR

49mm

49mm

85mm

85mm

85mm

85mm

6W Mini LED Ceiling Light#

7W 2in1 LED Ceiling Light#

5W LED Ceiling Light Comet eco lite#

5W LED Ceiling Light Comet Pro

7W LED Ceiling Light

9W LED Ceiling Light

LED Downlighters (False-Ceiling Panels)

MODEL CUT-OUT-SIZE COLOR

CW / NW / WW

CW / NW / WW

CW / NW / WW

CW / NW / WW

CW / NW / WW

CW / NW / WW

105mm

105mm

155mm

155mm

210mm

210mm

Galaxia Eco-6W LED Panel (R/S)

Galaxia Eco-9W LED Panel (R/S)

Galaxia Eco-12W LED Panel (R/S)

Galaxia Eco-15W LED Panel (R/S)

Galaxia Eco-18W LED Panel (R/S)

Galaxia Eco-22W LED Panel (R/S)

LED Floodlights for Gardens / Facades / Badminton Courts / etc. 

MODEL
PROTECTION

LEVEL PERFORMANCE LEVEL

2000 Lumens / 120 deg Spread

3000 Lumens / 120 deg Spread

5000 Lumens / 120 deg Spread

IP65 / IK07 / 4kV

IP65 / IK07 / 4kV

IP65 / IK07 / 4kV

Quanto Pro-LED Floodlight 20W-CW

Quanto Pro-LED Floodlight 30W-CW

Quanto Pro-LED Floodlight 50W-CW

20W DuraGlo LED Batten

20W Duraglo Lite LED Batten

22W LED Batten Duraglo Plus

22W LED Batten SpectraGlo #

24W LED Batten SpectraGlo Plus 
(Plastic)#

32W LED Batten MaxxiGlo (AL)

~4-Feet

~1100mm

~4-Feet

~4-Feet

~4-Feet

~4-Feet 

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

MRP
(incl. GST)

  `455.00 

  `515.00 

MRP
(incl. GST)

MRP
(incl. GST)

 `650.00

 `1,250.00

 `1,499.00

MRP
(incl. GST)

MRP
(incl. GST)

 `425.00

 `449.00

 `649.00

 `725.00

 `925.00

 `1,075.00

MRP
(incl. GST)

 `2,100.00

 `3,000.00

 `4,000.00

 `625.00

 `599.00

 `390.00

 `440.00

 `590.00

 `940.00

EFFICACY

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W
100lm/W

100lm/W

125lm/W

EFFICACY

NA

90lm/W

EFFICACY

EFFICACY

90lm/W

EFFICACY

90lm/W

90lm/W

90lm/W

90lm/W

90lm/W

EFFICACY

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

 `650.00

100lm/W

100lm/W

Signature LED Designer Lamps

MODEL TYPE COLOR

CW

CW

Designer Lamp(B22)Hazel

Camelia

MRP
(incl. GST)

  `440.00 

  `440.00 

EFFICACY

92lm/W

92lm/WDesigner Lamp(B22)

CW

CW + Blue, CW + WW

CW / NW / WW / Red / Green / Blue 

CW / NW / WW / Red / Green / Blue / Pink

CW / NW / WW

CW / NW / WW

 `349.00

 `449.00

 `409.00

 `440.00

 `499.00

 `699.00

CW / WW / Red / Green / Blue / Pink49mm3W Mini LED Ceiling Light  `249.0080lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W

65lm/W

CW / WW / Red / Green / Blue / Pink49mm3W Comet Pro  `249.0080lm/W

NE
W

NE
W

NE
W



LED Streetlights for Homes / Bungalows & Villas / Offices / etc.

MODEL
PROTECTION

LEVEL PERFORMANCE LEVEL

Pole Dia. Range: 25mm to 35mm 

2000 Lumens / 120 deg spread 
Pole Dia. Range: 25mm to 40mm

3000 Lumens / 120 deg spread

Pole Dia. Range: 25mm to 45mm

4000 Lumens / 120 deg spread

IP66 / IK07 / 4kV

IP66 / IK07 / 4kV

IP66 / IK07 / 4kV

Streeto Eco-LED Streetlight 20W-CW

Streeto Eco-LED Streetlight 30W-CW

Streeto Eco-LED Streetlight 50W-CW

MRP
(incl. GST)

  `3,000.00

 

 

 

 

 `4,000.00

 `5,500.00  

EFFICACY

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

LED Slim Panels (False-Ceiling Panels)

CUT-OUT-SIZE COLOR

CW / WW

CW / WW

CW / WW

CW / WW

CW / WW

CW / WW

CDL

CDL

CDL

110mm

108mm

110mm

140mm

160mm

182mm

100mm

145mm

145mm

Cosmo Eco-6W LED Panel (R/S)#

Cosmo Eco-9W LED Panel (R/S)#

Cosmo Pro-6W LED Panel (R/S)#

Cosmo Pro-9W LED Panel (R/S)#

Cosmo Pro-12W LED Panel (R/S)#

Cosmo Pro-15W LED Panel (R/S)#

Zolo Eco- 6W LED edgelit Panel (R/S)

Zolo Eco- 12W LED edgelit Panel (R/S)

Zolo Eco- 15W LED edgelit Panel (R/S)

MODEL MRP
(incl. GST)

 `560.00

 `680.00

 `575.00

 `700.00

 `825.00

 `1,050.00

 `640.00

 `790.00

 `1,040.00

EFFICACY

80lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W
80lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W

70lm/W
70lm/W

70lm/W

# - Limited availability                                                                  CW - Cool White       *NW - Natural White       *WW - Warm White       *R - Round       *S - Square

stValid from 1 -May-2023 onwards

LED Bulbs

TYPE COLORMODEL GST)EFFICACY

0.5W LED NightDeco Bulbs (B22 Cap) White /Yellow /Red /Green /Blue /PinkDeco Bulb `99.00NA

2.7W LED Lamp (B22)

5W LED Bulb (B22)

7W LED Bulb (B22)

7W LED Bulb (B22)

7W LED Bulb (B22)

9W LED Bulb (B22/E27)

9W LED Bulb (B22/E27)

10W LED Easytube

10W LED Easytube

12W LED Bulb (B22)

15W LED Bulb (B22)

15W LED Bulb (B22)

18W LED Bulb (B22)

18W LED Bulb (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 26W (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 36W (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 45W (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 45W (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 30W (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 40W (B22)

High Wattage Lamp - 50W (B22)

LED Lamp - 20W (B22)

LED Lamp - 23W (B22)

LED Prolite Bulb - 5W (B22)

LED Prolite Bulb - 7W (B22)

LED Prolite Bulb - 9W (B22)

CW

CW

CW

WW

CW

CW

WW

Red / Green / Blue

CDL

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW 

CW  

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

Half-Dome

Half-Dome

Half-Dome

Half-Dome

Full-Dome

Half-Dome

Half-Dome

Easytube

Easytube

Full-Dome

Half-Dome

Full-Dome

Half-Dome

full-Dome

Hammer Lamp

Hammer Lamp

Hammer Lamp

Rocket Lamp

Hammer Lamp

Hammer Lamp

Hammer Lamp

Half-Dome

Half-Dome

Full-Dome

Full-Dome

Full-Dome

 `140.00

 `145.00

 `155.00

 `155.00

 `185.00

 `165.00

 `165.00

 `249.00

 `249.00

 `310.00

 `300.00

 `345.00

 `390.00

 `470.00

 `749.00

 `999.00

 `1,195.00

 `1,300.00

 `749.00

 `999.00

 `1,195.00

 `590.00

 `650.00

 `145.00

 `185.00

 `190.00

106lm/W
106lm/W

106lm/W

92lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

92lm/W

106lm/W
106lm/W

12W LED Bulb (B22) CWHalf-Dome  `275.00106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W

106lm/W
Inverter Bulb -12W (B22) CW Inverter  `899.00106lm/W

MRP
(incl. GST)

0.5W LED NightDeco Bulbs (B22 Cap) White /Yellow /Red /Green /Blue /PinkDeco Bulb `99.00NA

11W LED Bulb (B22) CWHalf-Dome  `200.00106lm/W

Inverter Bulb - 9W (B22) CW Inverter  `790.00106lm/W

NE
W

NE
W
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Terms & Conditions: 

    Prices prevailing at the time of dispatch shall be applicable    Prices are ex-godown, exclusive of packing/forwarding/freight and insurance 

 Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to 

 

any errors in price list  All disputes are subject to Delhi jurisdiction  For technical details, kindly refer to our detailed technical catalogue

MODEL

Wall Décor (GST @ 18%)

MODEL SIZE

  150mm Body Dia.

150mm Body Dia.

Starex 150mm

Secura 150mm

MODEL

LED Surface Panels

MODEL SHAPE COLOR

CW / WW / Red / Green / Blue

Any Color Galaxia Eco Panel

Any Color Galaxia Eco Panel

Any Color Galaxia Eco Panel

R

R / S

R / S

R / S

Surface Panel - Striker Shape (3W)

"Surface Ring for Galaxia Eco Panel

(105mm)"

"Surface Ring for Galaxia Eco Panel

(155mm)"

"Surface Ring for Galaxia Eco Panel

(210mm)"

MODEL

Gate Décor (GST @ 18%)

MODEL SIZE

 150mm Body Dia.

150mm Body Dia.

150mm Body Dia.

200mm Body Dia.

200mm Body Dia.

200mm Body Dia.

Starex 150mm

Pearl 150mm

Secura 150mm

Glowbox 200mm

Thunder 200mm

Secura 200mm

MODEL

LED Spotlights (Focussed Lights)

CUT-OUT-SIZE COLOR

CW / WW / Red / Green / Blue / Pink

WW

WW

WW

34.5mm

57mm

70mm

90mm

2W Mini Cabinet Spotlight (Plastic)

3W Round Swivel Downlighter (Plastic)

6W Round Swivel Downlighter (Plastic)

9W Round Swivel Downlighter (Plastic)

R R KABEL LIMITED
RAM RATNA HOUSE, OASIS COMPLEX, P.B. MARG,  WORLI MUMBAI, 400013, MAHARASHTRA, 
TOLL FREE NO.: - 1800 203 2676  I   EMAIL: - CUSTOMERCARE@RRGLOBAL.COM

   `650.00 

   `650.00 

MRP
(incl. GST)

  `225.00

  `150.00

  `200.00

  `250.00

MRP
(incl. GST)

   `650.00

   `650.00

   `650.00

   `850.00

   `850.00

   `850.00

MRP
(incl. GST)

 `209.00

 `390.00

 `590.00

 `790.00

MRP
(incl. GST)

EFFICACY

EFFICACY

50lm/W

65lm/W
65lm/W
65lm/W

55lm/W

NA

NA

NA

# - Limited availability                                                                  CW - Cool White       *NW - Natural White       *WW - Warm White       *R - Round       *S - Square
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“Photographs of the Products shown above are indicative only. Owning to continuous innovation and improvements, actual product may vary in design, description, colors and color combinations from one 
shown herein. Care has been taken to ensure that information contained herein is correct and updated from time to time. We, however, takes no responsibility of the variations and reserves its right to make 
changes in the data/details, without any prior intimation or notice.”


